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Massachusetts Golf Associatic

T1
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T18

T23

T29

T33

T37

T41

Chris Fitzpatrick, Dedham C& PC
Evan Harmeling, Andover CC
Jason Caron, Stamford, CT
Benjamin Spitz, George Wright GC
Eddie Kirby, Wakefield, RI

Eric Dugas, Brewster, MA

Jason Parajeckas, Pleasant Valley CC
Chris Damiano, Jupiter, FL
Timothy Hegarty, Briarcliff Manor, NY
Abbie Vaentine, Bayville, NY
John Elliott, Atlantis, FL

Ty Capps, Pam Coast, FL

Shawn Warren, Windham, ME
Doug Clapp, Old Sandwich GC
Kyle Gallo, Manchester, CT

Mark Stevens, Pembroke, NH

Kirk Hanefeld, Salem CC

Chris Congdon, Mansfield, MA
Frank Dully, Kernwood CC
Andrew Giuliani, New York, NY
Chad Bouchard, Oak Hill CC

Matt Adams, Peabody, MA

Rob Corcoran, Melbourne, FL
Ricky Stimets, Osterville, MA
Dustin Cone, Port Saint Lucie, FL
Chip Johnson, Hatherly CC

Daniel Woodbury, Pleasant Valley Countr

Paul Dickinson, Montauk, NY

Kevin Quinn, Charles River CC

Paul Park, Wayne, NJ

Chris Dgjohn, Rocky Hill, CT

John Stoltz, Middletown, NY

Frank Vana, Jr., Marlborough CC
Andy Drohen, The Ranch GC

John Hadges, Thorny Lea GC

Michael Ballo, Jr., Stamford, CT
Andrew Morse, William J. Devine GC
Marc Spencer, Windham, NH

Nathan Davis, John F. Parker MGC
Jeb Buchanan, Loudonville, NY
Kevin Carey, Dennis Pines GC

Greg Yeomans, Bay Club at Mattapoi sett
Jack Whelan, Myopia Hunt

Gross Scores

73-69-69--211
69-70-72--211
68-71-73--212
70-72-71--213
73-68-72--213
70-70-73--213
69-72-73--214
73-70-71--214
70-72-72--214
71-75-69--215
70-71-74--215
70-71-74--215
74-71-70--215
74-70-72--216
72-75-69--216
76-71-69--216
71-72-73--216
72-74-71--217
71-75-71--217
71-73-73--217
70-78-69--217
73-75-69--217
73-73-72--218
73-73-72--218
70-74-74--218
72-76-70--218
70-71-77--218
70-74-74--218
75-73-71--219
75-73-71--219
73-75-71--219
71-76-72--219
74-74-72--220
72-73-75--220
73-75-72--220
74-74-72--220
76-71-74--221
74-74-73--221
73-75-73--221
69-78-74--221
74-74-74--222
73-74-75--222
73-75-74--222

T47

50
T51

T57

T70

T74

T83

104th Massachusetts Open Championship

JJ Amoruso, Hawthorne, NY

Olin Browne, Jr., Tequesta, FL

Jeff Waber, Boca Raton, FL

John Hickson, Topsham, ME
Michael Carbone, Dennis Pines GC
Billy Downes, Hampden CC

Eric Egloff, Sandy Spring, MD
Matt Bianchini, Mount Pleasant CC
Eric Higgins, Englewood, FL
Adam Rainaud, South Hadley, MA
Michael Welch, Granite Links GC
Daniel Wilkins, Laconia, NH
Patrick Hohman, Blue Hill CC
Ryan Riley, Sharon CC

David Pierce, CC of Halifax

David Marseglia, Framingham CC
Tim Carey, Thorny Lea GC

Jeff Lindo, Segregansett CC

Nick Lombardi, Worcester CC

Jim Currier, Tour Greater Bos
Jeffrey Martin, Norton CC

Jeffrey Seavey, Homosassa, FL
Michael Dugas, Pittsfield, ME
Nick Pandelena, Bradford CC
Louis-Pierre Godin, Trois-Rivieres, QC
John Powers, Bowling Green, OH
Herbie Aikens, Pinehills GC

71-76-75--222
75-73-74--222
70-77-75--222
75-72-77--224
74-69-81--224
72-75-77--224
75-68-82--225
72-77--149
75-74--149
74-75--149
72-77--149
74-75--149
71-78--149
74-76--150
73-77--150
77-73--150
77-73--150
73-77--150
75-75--150
75-75--150
76-74--150
76-74--150
72-78--150
75-75--150
74-76--150
75-75--150
72-79--151

Brian Owens, North Kingstown Golf Club 76-75--151

Rick Karbowski, Worcester, MA
Jake Pleczkowski, Myopia Hunt Club
Brandon Parker, Worcester CC
Adam Hemeon, Weston GC

Patrick Kozelka, Brooklyn, CT
Christopher Gentle, Mount Pleasant GC
Patrick Frodigh, Dedham C & PC
Jason Thresher, West Suffield, CT
Kenneth Lewis, Cummagquid GC
TravisHall, Ipswich CC

David Jankowski, Jay, VT

Matthew Leger, Oak Hill CC

Nick Antonelli, North Andover CC
Robert Tramonti, Cumberland, RI
Mickey Folan, Ponkapoag GC

77-74--151
75-76--151
72-80--152
74-78--152
76-76--152
74-78--152
72-80--152
80-72--152
77-75--152
77-75--152
76-76--152
74-79--153
74-79--153
77-76--153
73-80--153
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MG\ 104th Massachusetts Open Championship

Gross Scores
Steve Alminas, Franconia GC 77-76--153 Jeffrey Dantas, Rehoboth CC 80-DQ--DQ
Jimmy Lytle, Ocean Ridge, FL 72-81--153 Paul Parajeckas, Pleasant Valley CC 84-WD--WD
Sean Gaudette, Wyckoff CC 78-75--153 T132 Dave Smith, Springfield CC WD--WD
Nick Maccario, Bradford CC 80-73--153 Tom Sullivan, Wyantenuck CC WD--WD
Glen Walden, Chappagqua, NY 76-77--153 Timothy Kane, Eastward Ho! CC WD--WD
Evan Beirne, North Haven, CT 74-79--153 Rich Berberian, Jr., Vesper CC WD--WD
Hunter Stone, Crumpin-Fox Club 77-76--153 Geoffrey Sisk, Marshfield CC WD--WD
T94 Michael Willock, Cohasset GC 74-80--154 Thomas Sullivan, Maplegate CC WD--WD
Milton Torres, Jr., Wahconah CC 77-77--154 Steve Mann, Wollaston GC WD--WD
Matthieu Blouin, Quebec, QC 76-78--154 Troy Pare, Seekonk, MA WD--WD
T97 Bill Heffernan, Dedham Country and Polo 77-78--155 Fran Quinn, Wachusett CC WD--WD

Wayne St. Cyr, Lakeville CC 75-80--155 Jose Mancebo, Villanueva De La Caada, P WD--WD
Aaron Ungvarsky, Wilmington, MA 76-79--155
Gregory Pieczynski, Kingston, PA 78-77--155
Don Reycroft, Glen Ellen CC 73-82--155
Chris Menne, Stow Acres CC 75-80--155
Matt Arvanitis, Hooksett, NH 73-82--155
Brent Paladino, Kensington, CT 73-82--155

T105 Joe Walker, Dennis Pines GC 77-79--156
Mark O'Sullivan, Stow Acres CC 76-80--156
Jacob Leech, Charles River CC 78-78--156

T108 Mark Souliotis, Haverhill CC 79-78--157
Steven Burak, Thorny Lea GC 79-78--157
Brian Keiser, Avon, CT 82-75--157
Lowell Miller, Casselberry, FL 75-82--157
Mike Gunderson, Marshfield CC 78-79--157

T113 Dean Demitropoulos *** Alternate***, Bel 84-74--158
Sean Fitzpatrick, George Wright GC 77-81--158

Jeffrey Bishop, Halifax, NS 80-78--158

Kyle Tibbetts, Granite Links 81-77--158

T117 Jeffrey Lang, Nashawtuc CC 80-79--159

Bud Schultz, Black Rock CC 79-80--159

Jeff Lim-Sharpe, Silver Spring, MD 77-82--159

120 Bryan Vitale, Bradford CC 81-79--160

121 Brandon Nolan, Highland CC 80-81--161

T122 Chris Scott, Wayland CC 83-79--162

Mark Gammons, Black Rock CC 83-79--162

124 Terry Deleo, Stone Meadow GC 79-84--163

125 Keith Allcock, Firefly GC 79-85--164

126 Matthew Sears, Myopia Hunt Club 82-85--167

127 Troy Miller, Crumpin-Fox Club 82-87--169

128 Tom Doherty, Woodland GC 85-85--170
T129 Brian Higgins, Franklin CC 75-WD--WD
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